
10 COLLEGES  
150 Academic Programs

Davis College of Agricultural  Sciences  

& Natural  Resources 

www.daviscollege.ttu.edu

Huckabee College of Architecture 

www.arch.ttu.edu

College of Arts & Sciences  

www.as.ttu.edu

Jerry S.  Rawls College of  

Business Administration 

www.ba.ttu.edu

College of Education 

www.educ.ttu.edu

Edward E.  Whitacre,  Jr.  

College of Engineering 

www.coe.ttu.edu

Honors College 

www.honors.ttu.edu 

College of Human Sciences 

www.hs.ttu.edu

College of Media & Communication 

www.mcom.ttu.edu

J.T.  & Margaret Talkington 

College of Visual  & Performing Arts 

www.vpa.ttu.edu

ESTIMATED COSTS 2023/24

NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS

*Indirect costs are estimates for expenses not paid directly to the university. They will vary by individual need.

These estimates represent the cost of  attendance  
for one year of enrollment (30 total  hours) .

TX & BORDER 
COUNTIES IN NM/OK 

 

$11,852

$11,312 

$1,200 

$2,731 

$2,000

$29,086

Tuition/Fees 

Room & Board

Books/Supplies* 

Transportation* 

Personal/Misc.* 

Year Total:

RESIDENTS OF NM/OK  
(not counties bordering Texas)

$12,752

$11,312

$1,200 

$2,731

$2,000

$29,986

NON-RESIDENT
 

 $24,451

$11,312

$1,200 

$2,731 

$2,000

$41,685

Visitors Center,  West Hall
806.742.1299
visit . ttu.edu
Tours are available Monday – Friday 
and select Saturdays. 

 

VISIT TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

FOLLOW & TAG US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
 

Online & Regional Sites
www.admissions.ttu.edu/onlineregional

ADMISSIONS CENTERS

Houston
713.467.5100 

Dallas/Ft.  Worth
214.630.TECH (8324) 
8704 Cypress Waters Blvd.
Suite 150
Irving,  Texas 75063

Central/South Texas
512.345.4888 
10000 Research Blvd. ,  
Suite 250
Austin,  TX 78759 

 

West Texas
806.742.1480
2500 Broadway
Lubbock, TX 79409

Texas Tech University is the flagship institution of the Texas Tech University System and is a public, state designated 
national research university that is comprehensive in scope. It is among the highest level of Carnegie-classified 
(Highest Research Activity) doctoral granting universities, one of the 131 U.S. institutions with this designation. Texas 
Tech University’s Lubbock campus covers 1,839 acres and is comprised of 10 colleges, a graduate school and law 
school. Texas Tech University was founded in 1923.

600 MILES

@TXTechAdmission

Students could qualify for Texas resident tuition and fees when awarded at least $1,000 
in competitive scholarships from Texas Tech per academic year.



76.5% OF NEW
STUDENTS 
COME FROM FARTHER 
THAN 300 MILES

STUDENTS FROM 
ALL 50 STATES &
100+ COUNTRIES

21:1
STUDENT TO
TEACHER RATIO

260,000+
LUBBOCK RESIDENTS
& RANKED TOP 10 BEST
CITIES FOR COLLEGE
GRADUATES

10 ACADEMIC
COLLEGES

#1 BEST COLLEGE FOR THE MONEY 
(WITH AID) IN THE SOUTHWEST
- COLLEGEFACTUAL.COM

46% OF CURRENT STUDENTS
COME FROM A DIVERSE BACKGROUND

GOTOTEXASTECH.COM

40,528
FALL 2022 ENROLLMENT

HISPANIC-SERVING INSTITUTION
- ONE OF 20 RESEARCH 1 UNIVERSITIES

TIER 1 RESEARCH 
UNIVERSITY
 - CARNEGIE

MORE THAN 29% 
OF ALL STUDENTS 

ARE FIRST-GEN

QUICK FACTS


